
EPIN:
Bid Title:
Bid Opening Date:
Procurement Analyst

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Item Number 1:  

Response Price

8,169.00$                             

1,562,538.60$                     

1,929,313.64$                     

1,969,760.80$                     

2,244,200.00$                     

2,416,080.20$                     

NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services
Office of City Prourement

85724B0105
Traditional Wood Office Furniture

8/13/2024

Vendors

FURNITURE PRO CORP

COURT STREET OFFICE SUPPLIES INC

Fenglin Guo

VRD CONTRACTING INC

WB MASON CO INC

CUEVA CONTRACT INC

B & F OFFICE EQUIPMENT LLC
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